Show #85787 (Mark Sheridan): Sun Circuit S/IC 4
4400. Amt Western Riding - Novice - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 595
2 665
3 391

Flash Man Zip
Chute Moore Jazz

Dunitagain Naturally

Lisa K Ford
Jill Case

Brenda Panrucker

Zachery Wall Ford
Jill Case

Brenda Panrucker



Place Back#

Show #85787 (Mark Sheridan): Sun Circuit S/IC 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

4403. Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 6

Owner's Name

o O~ W N P

542
637
522
595
944
538

Mr After Shock
RA Undisputed
Heavenly Mac
Flash Man Zip
Last Piece Of Pie
Watch Me Im Hot

Diana K Davidson
Katherine K Tobin
Susan Knapp
Lisa K Ford
Renee L. Ryssel

Kim Portney

Diana K Davidson

Katherine K Tobin

Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC
Zachery Wall Ford

Renee Ryssel

Kim Portney



Place Back#

Show #85787 (Mark Sheridan): Sun Circuit S/IC 4
4405. L3 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 9 (11 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

0 N o g b~ W N PP

638
744
496
578

1072

1131
219
445

More Radical

Elis A Sleepin
Zippos Petite Prince
Lopin For A Chex
Km Zip Me Suddenly
Machine Made

Only In Showbiz

My Ace Is Hot

Jeffrey B Johns
Kirsten A Thomsen
Jason D Wanderer
Jeffrey B Johns
Gabrielle L Capron
Candice Dr Hall
Alexandra Chavez

Kili Crawford

Katherine K Tobin

Carol L Thomsen

Jason Wanderer Revocable Trust
SUSAN K JOHNS

Jim Capron

Candice/Seeback Cory Hall
Alexandra Chavez

Keaton Crawford



Show #85787 (Mark Sheridan): Sun Circuit S/IC 4
4406. L2 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 976 Credits For Heaven Alyssa Neiberger Todd Neiberger



Show #85788 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 4
4400. Amt Western Riding - Novice - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 595
2 665
3 391

Flash Man Zip
Chute Moore Jazz

Dunitagain Naturally

Lisa K Ford
Jill Case

Brenda Panrucker

Zachery Wall Ford
Jill Case

Brenda Panrucker



Show #85788 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 4
4401. NSBA Nov. Amt. Western Riding - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 665 Chute Moore Jazz Jill Case Jill Case



Place Back#

Show #85788 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

4403. Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 6

Owner's Name

o O~ W N P

542
637
522
944
595
538

Mr After Shock
RA Undisputed
Heavenly Mac
Last Piece Of Pie
Flash Man Zip
Watch Me Im Hot

Diana K Davidson
Katherine K Tobin
Susan Knapp
Renee L. Ryssel
Lisa K Ford

Kim Portney

Diana K Davidson

Katherine K Tobin

Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC
Renee Ryssel

Zachery Wall Ford

Kim Portney



Show #85788 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 4
4404. NSBA Select Western Riding - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 542
2 637
3 522

Mr After Shock
RA Undisputed

Heavenly Mac

Diana K Davidson
Katherine K Tobin
Susan Knapp

Diana K Davidson
Katherine K Tobin
Knapp Quarter Horse Farms LLC



Place Back#

Show #85788 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 4
4405. L3 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 9 (11 total)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

0 N o g b~ W N PP

638
578
744
496
219

1072

1131
445

More Radical

Lopin For A Chex
Elis A Sleepin
Zippos Petite Prince
Only In Showbiz

Km Zip Me Suddenly
Machine Made

My Ace Is Hot

Jeffrey B Johns
Jeffrey B Johns
Kirsten A Thomsen
Jason D Wanderer
Alexandra Chavez
Gabirielle L Capron
Candice Dr Hall

Kili Crawford

Katherine K Tobin
SUSAN K JOHNS

Carol L Thomsen

Jason Wanderer Revocable Trust

Alexandra Chavez

Jim Capron

Candice/Seeback Cory Hall

Keaton Crawford



Show #85788 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 4
4406. L2 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 976 Credits For Heaven Alyssa Neiberger Todd Neiberger



Place Back#

Show #85788 (Elizabeth M Baker): Sun Circuit S/C 4
4407. NSBA Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

o O~ W N P

638
578
496
219
445
976

More Radical

Lopin For A Chex
Zippos Petite Prince
Only In Showbiz
My Ace Is Hot

Credits For Heaven

Jeffrey B Johns
Jeffrey B Johns
Jason D Wanderer
Alexandra Chavez
Kili Crawford
Alyssa Neiberger

Katherine K Tobin

SUSAN K JOHNS

Jason Wanderer Revocable Trust
Alexandra Chavez

Keaton Crawford

Todd Neiberger





